TOMAHAWK SWIMMING POOL FEE SCHEDULE

ITEM: CURRENT RATE:
Daily Admission (Age 4 & Up) $3.50 per person
Age 3 & Under Free with Paid Adult
Senior Citizen (65 & Up) $2.50 per person
Punch Card (10 uses) $30.00 (Expires 1 Year from Purchase Date)
Passes:
Single $125.00
Couple $185.00
Family $225.00
Tomahawk Swim Club Member $75.00

Summer Passes:

Single $30.00

Couple $50.00

Family $75.00
Pass Notes:

*Couple Passes- Any two family members residing in the same household

*Family Passes— Any size family residing in the same household (Does NOT include extended
family)

Full Year= September 1, 2025 until August 31, 2026

Summer= June 1, 2026- August 31, 2026

Hourly Rental Fee: (ie. hourly rental to camps, girl scouts, boy scouts, church groups, etc.)
$40.00 per hour

$20.00 per hour for Tomahawk Swim Club
or youth Athletic feeder programs

Summer Swimming Lessons: $50.00 per student per session of lessons



